

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 27/2019

Suneel Sharma

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Achal Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Sudershan Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

State and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Divyanshu Malhotra, Advocate
vice Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
ORDER

Objections stand filed on behalf of respondents No. 1 to 4.

Objection, if any, be filed by the other respondents by or before
the next date of hearing.

List on 07.02.2022.

Meanwhile, interim directions dated 11.01.2019 to continue till the
next date of hearing.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
23.11.2021
MICHAL