

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 27/2019

Suneel Sharma

.... Appellant(s)/ Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Achal Sharma, Advocate

V/s

State & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate vice
Mr. Suneel Malhotra, GA for R- 1 to 4
None for R-5

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
16.09.2022

Adjourned on account of non availability of arguing counsel for the
respondents.

List on 28.10.2022.

Meanwhile, interim directions, if any, shall continue.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu:
16.09.2022
Manan