

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case : SWP No.27/2019

Suneel Sharma

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Achal Sharma, Advocate.

Vs

State and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Eishaan Dadhichi, GA.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

18.10.2023

Objections be filed by the next date.

List on 22.12.2023.

Jammu :
18.10.2023
Pawan Chopra



(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE